Defender™（NJZ-FEL-B Series）
 Born for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
NJZ-FEL-B Series
The Defender™ NJZ-FEL-B Series LED Luminaire is designed for installations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and
vibration may be present, or areas where wind, water, snow or high ambient can be expected.
They can be used in locations made hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors or gases or combustible dusts as
defined by ATEX.

Stamp
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Voltage Beam
Angle
Hzaloc
NJZ 80(B) V01 60 3
Tempered
Glass
T
Accessories
XX
******
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
 RN
Color
Temp
Wattage
FEL
SeriesBrand
FEL
SERIES WATTAGE
3=Zone1,Zone21
HAZLOC
RN= 3000K (Warm White)
RL= 4000K (Neutral White)
RZ= 5000K (Neutral White)(standard)
RM= 5700K (Cool White)
COLOR TEMP
V01= AC100-270V
VOLTAGE
NJZ
BRAND
TEMPERED GLASS
T=Transparent
ACCESSORIESBEAM ANGLE
80(B)= 80 W
100(B)= 100 W
120(B)= 120 W
150(B)= 150 W
25=25°
60=60°
110=110°
UB01=Stainless steel U-Bracket
UB03=Anti-vibration U-bracket
UB04=360Deg rotation U-bracket
SN01=Stanchion slip fitter for Dia 54-62mm range pole  (Gray finish)
SP01=10kv Surge Protector 100~277V
SC01=Stainless Steel Safety Cable
UB01
Ceiling/Wall Type
Stainless steel U-Bracket
UB03
Anti-vibration
U-bracket
UB04
360Deg rotation
 U-bracket
SP01
10KV Surge Protector
SN01
Pole Type